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Saturday & Sunday
Puja: 3:30pm to 4:00pm,
Katha: 4:00pm to 7:00pm

Monday to Friday

Puja: 4:30pm to 5:00pm,
Katha: 5:00pm to 7:30pm

Shiva Parvati Vivah

Please contact the following

individuals for sponsorship:

Rita Ghodadara: -
Pundit Padmanabha Joshi:
Sanjeev Gholap:
Madhuben Thakkar :
Sukeshiben Hirpara :
Anuradha Patel : -
Haresh Bhatt : -
Bhanuben Patel : -
Dhaivat Maharaja : -
Jayesh Jani : =

410-807-2073
410-861-8387
240-381-6122
410-953-9953
410-458-1286
443-983-4138
443-326-9776
410-833-1330
410-967-8702
410-215-2427

Greater Baltimore Temple Invites you to

-~

Shree Shivpuran Katha ==

Y Acharya Paclma abha Joshl (Pathik) | mukhaya Yajman

SaturdayﬂAugust 9th f{g @M August 17th.

GREATER BALTIMORE HINDU-JAIN TEMPLE

2909, Bloom RD, Finksburg, MD-21048.
info@baltimoretemple.org, www.baltimoretemple.org

o

$1,001
SELERETGED $501
Pratidin Sevak $151
Sevak Any Amount
Mahaprasad Sevak
Monday to Friday $251
Saturday to Sunday $501

Multiple sponsors are encouraged. Mahaprasad
sponsors will participate in a puja. (Families are
encouraged to provide Samagriand Prepare
mahaprasad for any day in lieu of a donation).

J

Mukhya Yajman - Participates in daily puja.

Saha Yajman - Participates in two days
pujas of their choice

Daily Mahaprasad will be served after Aarti

We arequest all devotees to attend the Katha and
also support temple/program by sponsoring.Details
for sponsoring options are as above.

IEdb ki CLICK HERE


https://baltimoretemple.app.neoncrm.com/forms/60

